
−4.32

−0.83

2.66

6.14
REACTOME_IRON_UPTAKE_AND_TRANSPORT

G
S

Z
mBL
intermediate
non−mBL

CP

HMOX1

ATP6V1A

ATP6V1C1

HMOX2

MCOLN1

TF

TF

HEPH

TFRC

CYBRD1

HEPH

FTH1

STEAP3

−1.5 3.3∆ e



−6

−4

−2

0

2

4

6

REACTOME_IRON_UPTAKE_AND_TRANSPORT
G

S
Z

on
−
off

# features = 40

1

2



m
B

L

in
te

rm
ed

ia
te

no
n−

m
B

L

−5

0

5

REACTOME_IRON_UPTAKE_AND_TRANSPORT
G

S
Z


